TOWN OF PAWLING
The Pride of the Harlem Valley
Town Hall
160 Charles Colman Blvd.
Pawling, NY 12564
(845) 855-3244

Building & Zoning Administrator
Stormwater Management Officer

Everett White
ewhite@pawling.org

Mary Porcaro
buildingdepartment@pawling.org

SHORT TERM RENTAL SCHEDULE OF FEES

NEW APPLICATION UP TO 2 BEDROOMS ADDITIONAL # BEDROOMS AMOUNT FEE
Administrative Fee $100.00
Up to 2 Bedrooms $300.00
Each Additional Bedroom $100.00
Per sleeping
Quarters or
Bedrooms
Yearly Renewal Fee One half of the Application
Fee
Inspection/Fire Fee Per Application 5-10 Bedrooms $225.00
Inspection Fees
Inspection/Fire Fee Per Application Under 5 Bedrooms $125.00
Inspection Fees
If additional inspection $125.00
Additional Inspection required by the Building Per Inspection
Inspector
Total Due:

Please make check payable to the Town of Pawling

Total Amount Due at Time of Filing Application:$

Application Fee: $

Inspection Fee: $
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Applicants Name:

Address: City: State:

Zip:

Email:




